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RESULT LIST

100 m men open Final -6,1 4.02.2010
1. 46 Alzaabi, Obaid 1975 United Arab Emirates 12,98 sec
2. 46 Sayed, Wael Mohammed 1999 United Arab Emirates 13,53 sec
3. 37 Alansari, Ali 1978 United Arab Emirates 13,78 sec

100 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 1 -0,1 3.02.2010
1. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 15,65 sec
2. 53 Aladwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait 15,95 sec
3. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 16,30 sec
4, 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada 16,49 sec
5. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 16,54 sec
6. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 21,63 sec
7. 53 Salem, Ahmed 1998 United Arab Emirates 28,20 sec

100 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 2 -1,5 3.02.2010
1. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain 15,39 sec
2. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 15,76 sec
3. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 15,90 sec
4. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 16,10 sec
5. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 16,20 sec
6. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 16,47 sec
7. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates 16,56 sec

100 m wheelchair men T53 Ranking order timerace 3.02.2010
1. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain 15,39 sec
2. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 15,65 sec
3. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 15,76 sec
4, 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 15,90 sec
5. 53 Aladwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait 15,95 sec
6. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 16,10 sec
7. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 16,20 sec
8. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 16,30 sec
9. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 16,47 sec
10. 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada 16,49 sec
1. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 16,54 sec
12. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates 16,56 sec
13. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 21,63 sec
14. 53 Salem, Ahmed 1998 United Arab Emirates 28,20 sec
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RESULT LIST

100 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1 +0,4

1. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates

2. 54 Normandin, Daniel 1971 Canada

3. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates

4, 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait

5. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates

6. 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 United Arab Emirates
54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates
100 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2 -0,4

1. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand

2. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand

3. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland

4. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France

5. 54 Colin, Mathieson 1979 Canada

6. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia
54 Wahdani, Mohammed 1999 United Arab Emirates
100 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order timerace

1. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand

2. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand

3. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland

4. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France

5. 54 Colin, Mathieson 1979 Canada

6. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia

7. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates

8. 54 Normandin, Daniel 1971 Canada

9. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates

10. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait

11. 54 Zaabi, Saif 1979 United Arab Emirates

12. 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 United Arab Emirates
54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates
54 Wahdani, Mohammed 1999 United Arab Emirates
200 m men open Final -0,5

1. 46 Alzaabi, Obaid 1975 United Arab Emirates

2. 46 Sayed, Wael Mohammed 1999 United Arab Emirates

3. 37 Alansari, Ali 1978 United Arab Emirates
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3.02.2010

15,80 sec
16,02 sec
16,79 sec
16,87 sec
16,98 sec
18,41 sec
DQ

3.02.2010

14,48 sec
14,50 sec
14,91 sec
14,98 sec
15,14 sec
15,15 sec
DQ

3.02.2010

14,48 sec
14,50 sec
14,91 sec
14,98 sec
15,14 sec
15,15 sec
15,80 sec
16,02 sec
16,79 sec
16,87 sec
16,98 sec
18,41 sec
DQ

DQ

3.02.2010

25,64 sec
26,89 sec
29,77 sec
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RESULT LIST
200 m wheelchair men T52 Final -5,3 4.02.2010
1. 52 Geierspichler, Thomas 1976 Austria 38,67 sec
2. 51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978 Japan 57,03 sec
3. 51 Strobel, Stefan 1977 Germany 57,46 sec
200 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 1 -7,4 4.02.2010
1. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 30,70 sec
2. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 30,86 sec
3. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 31,61 sec
4, 53 Puigbo, Roger 1978 Spain 32,30 sec
5. 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada 32,72 sec
6. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates 33,57 sec
7. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 39,69 sec
New African Record by Walid Ktila (TUN)
200 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 2 -5,5 4.02.2010
1. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 30,54 sec
2. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 30,94 sec
3. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 31,47 sec
4, 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 32,54 sec
5. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain 33,25 sec
6. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 33,53 sec
53 Aladwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait DNS
200 m wheelchair men T53 Ranking order timerace 4.02.2010
1. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America 30,54 sec
2. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia 30,70 sec
3. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 30,86 sec
4. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 30,94 sec
5. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 31,47 sec
6. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 31,61 sec
7. 53 Puigbo, Roger 1978 Spain 32,30 sec
8. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan 32,54 sec
9. 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada 32,72 sec
10. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain 33,25 sec
11. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 33,53 sec
12. 53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed 1985 United Arab Emirates 33,57 sec
13. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 39,69 sec
53 Aladwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait DNS
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Al Ain 4™ International Athletics Meeting 2010

03 — 04 February 2010

200 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1

54 Normandin, Daniel

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah
54 Mohammad, Fahad
54 Alsulaili, Khaled

54 Albalooshi, Mahmood
54 Zaabi, Saif

54 Alnagbi, Jasim

1971
1991
1993
1970
1994
1979
1978

200 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Koysub, Suphachai
54 Aouadi, Ahmed

54 Konjen, Saichon

54 Colin, Mathieson

54 Wahdani, Mohammed
54 Casoli, Julien

1986
1977
1978
1983
1979
1999
1982

Handtiming due to failure of timing system

RESULT LIST

-6,4

Canada

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Kuwait

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

-9,5

Switzerland

Thailand

Tunisia

Thailand

Canada

United Arab Emirates
France

200 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order timerace

54 Hug, Marcel

54 Koysub, Suphachai
54 Aouadi, Ahmed

54 Konjen, Saichon

54 Colin, Mathieson

54 Wahdani, Mohammed
54 Casoli, Julien

54 Normandin, Daniel

54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah
54 Mohammad, Fahad
54 Alsulaili, Khaled

54 Albalooshi, Mahmood
54 Zaabi, Saif

54 Alnagbi, Jasim

400 m men Final open
46 Alzaabi, Obaid

46 Sayed, Wael Mohammed
37 Alansari, Ali

PC
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1986
1977
1978
1983
1979
1999
1982
1971
1991
1993
1970
1994
1979
1978

1975
1999
1978

% e

Switzerland

Thailand

Tunisia

Thailand

Canada

United Arab Emirates
France

Canada

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Kuwait

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

&

LBUYI G gl yulao
Abu Dhabi Sports Council

4.02.2010

32,73 sec
33,09 sec
33,32 sec
33,87 sec
36,65 sec
DNF

DNS

4.02.2010

28,55 sec
28,63 sec
28,65 sec
28,67 sec
29,08 sec
29,42 sec
30,41 sec

4.02.2010

28,55 sec
28,63 sec
28,65 sec
28,6 sec
29,08 sec
29,42 sec
30,41 sec
32,73 sec
33,09 sec
33,32 sec
33,87 sec
36,65 sec
DNF

DNS

4.02.2010

58,10 sec
1:01,58 min
1:03,65 min
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Al Ain 4™ International Athletics Meeting 2010
03 — 04 February 2010

400 m wheelchair men T52 Final

51 Strobel, Stefan
51 Inoue, Satoshi
52 Geierspichler, Thomas

1977
1978
1976

400 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 1

53 Ktila, Walid

53 Intasen, Sopa

53 Gauthier, Eric

53 Rabeau, Vincent

53 Colman, Richard

53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed

1985
1982
1971
1983
1984
1985

400 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 2

53 Puigbo, Roger
53 Krungget, Pichet
53 Fairbank, Pierre
53 Bushell, Mickey
53 George, Joshua
53 Hiromichi, Jun

53 Aladwani, Hamad

1978
1975
1971
1990
1984
1973
1972

RESULT LIST

Germany
Japan
Austria

Tunisia

Thailand

Canada

France

Australia

United Arab Emirates

Spain

Thailand

France

Great Britain

United States of America
Japan

Kuwait

400 m wheelchair men T53 Ranking order timerace

53 Ktila, Walid

53 Intasen, Sopa

53 Puigbo, Roger
53 Krungget, Pichet
53 Gauthier, Eric

53 Fairbank, Pierre
53 Rabeau, Vincent
53 Bushell, Mickey
53 Aladwani, Hamad
53 Hiromichi, Jun

53 George, Joshua
53 Colman, Richard
53 Bani Hashem, Mohammed

o~/
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1985
1982
1978
1975
1971
1971
1983
1990
1972
1973
1984
1984
1985

oLl sl
L ol

Tunisia

Thailand

Spain

Thailand

Canada

France

France

Great Britain

Kuwait

Japan

United States of America
Australia

United Arab Emirates

&
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4.02.2010

1:49,37 min
2:03,89 min
DNS

4.02.2010

53,44 sec
54,64 sec
56,86 sec
1:04,85 min
DNS
DNS

4.02.2010

55,68 sec
55,78 sec
57,03 sec
SO

DNS
DNS
DNS

4.02.2010

53,44 sec
54,64 sec
55,68 sec
55,78 sec
56,86 sec
57,03 sec
1:04,85 min
SO

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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RESULT LIST

400 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1 4.02.2010
1. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand 51,26 sec
2. 54 Lemeurnier, Denis 1965 France 54,91 sec
3. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 55,19 sec
4, 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait 55,92 sec
5. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates 58,78 sec
6. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 59,21 sec

54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand DQ

400 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2 4.02.2010
1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 50,37 sec
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 50,65 sec
3. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 52,08 sec
4. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand 52,61 sec
5. 54 Wahdani, Mohammed 1999 United Arab Emirates 53,28 sec
6. 54 Compaore, Jean-Paul 1972 Canada 53,67 sec
7. 54 Colin, Mathieson 1979 Canada 54,95 sec

54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada SO

400 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order timerace 4.02.2010
1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 50,37 sec
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 50,65 sec
3. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand 51,26 sec
4. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 52,08 sec
5. 54 Koysub, Suphachai 1977 Thailand 52,61 sec
6. 54 Wahdani, Mohammed 1999 United Arab Emirates 53,28 sec
7. 54 Compaore, Jean-Paul 1972 Canada 53,67 sec
8. 54 Lemeurnier, Denis 1965 France 54,91 sec
9. 54 Colin, Mathieson 1979 Canada 54,95 sec
10. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 55,19 sec
11. 54 Alsulaili, Khaled 1970 Kuwait 55,92 sec
12. 54 Aktar Kavian, Abdollah 1991 United Arab Emirates 58,78 sec
13. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 United Arab Emirates 59,21 sec

54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand DQ

54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada SO

800 m wheelchair men T52 Final 4.02.2010
1. 52 Geierspichler, Thomas 1976 Austria 2:27,00 min
2. 51 Strobel, Stefan 1977 Germany 3:34,70 min
3. 51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978 Japan 3:53,06 min

Result for Geierspichler, Thomas (# 4) by hand due to timing failure

IPC \" § / oa
ge 6
(L\J \ ‘\j\ y Competition office by
1wnAs PAUIIB ML www.team-thomas.org

INRIETSNT]
iyl o)l
(L\J‘ Aty Commites Abu Dhabi Sports Council



) o
A _o (#
> L
Al Ain 4™ International Athletics Meeting 2010

03 — 04 February 2010

RESULT LIST

800 m wheelchair men T53 timerace 1

1. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia
2. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand
3. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain
4, 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada
5. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France
New African Record by Walid Ktila (TUN)
800 m wheelchair men timerace 2
1. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America
2. 53 Puigbo, Roger 1978 Spain
3. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France
4. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia
5. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand
6. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan
800 m wheelchair men T53 Ranking order timerace
1. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia
2. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America
3. 53 Puigbo, Roger 1978 Spain
4, 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France
5. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia
6. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand
7. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan
8. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand
9. 53 Bushell, Mickey 1990 Great Britain
10. 53 Gauthier, Eric 1971 Canada
11. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France
800 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1
1. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia
2. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand
3. 54 Lemeurnier, Denis 1965 France
4. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia
5. 54 Madera, Jordi 1980 Spain
6. 54 Alhawasin, Badir 1985 United Arab Emirates

INTERIETST]
A — T
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4.02.2010

1:52,11 min
2:00,33 min
2:04,39 min
2:06,44 min
2:26,55 min

4.02.2010

1:53,22 min
1:53,38 min
1:53,58 min
1:54,43 min
1:54,71 min
1:55,34 min

4.02.2010

1:52,11 min
1:53,22 min
1:53,38 min
1:53,58 min
1:54,43 min
1:54,71 min
1:55,34 min
2:00,33 min
2:04,39 min
2:06,44 min
2:26,55 min

4.02.2010

1:44,28 min
1:47,55 min
1:48,68 min
1:49,34 min
1:49,53 min
1:53,21 min
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RESULT LIST

800 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland

2. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia

3. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France

4, 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand

5. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand

6. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada

7. 54 Compaore, Jean-Paul 1972 Canada
800 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order timerace

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland

2. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia

3. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia

4. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France

5. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand

6. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand

7. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand

8. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada

9. 54 Compaore, Jean-Paul 1972 Canada

10. 54 Lemeurnier, Denis 1965 France

11. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia

12. 54 Madera, Jordi 1980 Spain

13. 54 Alhawasin, Badir 1985 United Arab Emirates
1500 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 1

1. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand

2. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia

3. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates

4. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France

5. 51 Strobel, Stefan 1977 Germany

6. 51 Inoue, Satoshi 1978 Japan

INTERIETST]
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4.02.2010

1:43,79 min
1:45,01 min
1:45,36 min
1:46,51 min
1:47,23 min
1:47,74 min
1:47,98 min

4.02.2010

1:43,79 min
1:44,28 min
1:45,01 min
1:45,36 min
1:46,51 min
1:47,23 min
1:47,55 min
1:47,74 min
1:47,98 min
1:48,68 min
1:49,34 min
1:49,53 min
1:53,21 min

3.02.2010

3:22,77 min
3:25,25 min
3:39,83 min
4:04,27 min
5:40,18 min
7:10,13 min

Page 8

Competition office by
www.team-thomas.org



‘F\ [ ]
A _o (#
> L
Al Ain 4™ International Athletics Meeting 2010

03 — 04 February 2010

RESULT LIST

1500 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 2

1. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia
2. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand
3. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia
4, 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America
5. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia
6. 54 Lemeurnier, Denis 1965 France
7. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada
8. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia
9. 54 Madera, Jordi 1980 Spain
10. 54 Alhawasin, Badir 1985 United Arab Emirates
1500 m wheelchair men T54 timerace 3
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France
3. 53 Puigbo, Roger 1978 Spain
4, 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand
5. 54 Compaore, Jean-Paul 1972 Canada
6. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France
7. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France
8. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan
1500 m wheelchair men T54 Ranking order timerace
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France
3. 53 Puigbo, Roger 1978 Spain
4, 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand
5. 54 Compaore, Jean-Paul 1972 Canada
6. 54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia
7. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand
8. 53 Colman, Richard 1984 Australia
9. 53 George, Joshua 1984 United States of America
10. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia
1. 54 Lemeurnier, Denis 1965 France
12. 54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada
13. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia
14. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France
15. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France
16. 54 Madera, Jordi 1980 Spain
17. 54 Alhawasin, Badir 1985 United Arab Emirates
18. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand
19. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia
20. 53 Hiromichi, Jun 1973 Japan
21. 54 Alnagbi, Jasim 1978 United Arab Emirates
22. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France
23. 51 Strobel, Stefan 1977 Germany

1978 Japan

24, 51 Inoue, Satoshi
(L\) \}Iins % /
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3.02.2010

3:17,13 min
3:17,71 min
3:17,84 min
3:17,89 min
3:17,95 min
3:18,54 min
3:18,58 min
3:18,78 min
3:19,97 min
3:22,42 min

3.02.2010

3:08,00 min
3:10,31 min
3:12,28 min
3:12,39 min
3:17,00 min
3:19,26 min
3:19,62 min
3:28,87 min

3.02.2010

3:08,00 min
3:10,31 min
3:12,28 min
3:12,39 min
3:17,00 min
3:17,13 min
3:17,71 min
3:17,84 min
3:17,89 min
3:17,95 min
3:18,54 min
3:18,58 min
3:18,78 min
3:19,26 min
3:19,62 min
3:19,97 min
3:22,42 min
3:22,77 min
3:25,25 min
3:28,87 min
3:39,83 min
4:04,27 min
5:40,18 min
7:10,13 min
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RESULT LIST
5000 m wheelchair men T54 Final 4.02.2010
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 12:09,80 min
2. 54 Aouadi, Ahmed 1978 Tunisia 12:10,21 min
3. 53 Puigbo, Roger 1978 Spain 12:11,26 min
4, 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 12:11,50 min
5. 54 Lemeurnier, Denis 1965 France 12:11,68 min
6. 54 Fuss, Alain 1968 France 12:13,83 min
7. 53 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 12:14,21 min
8. 54 Madera, Jordi 1980 Spain 12:14,74 min
9. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 12:14,94min
54 Cassidy, Joshua 1984 Canada SO
54 Fearnley, Kurt 1981 Australia SO
53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France DNS
shot put men F40 Final 4.02.2010
1. 40 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 9,75 m
761 975 921 919 x 8,93
2. 40 Aladili, Nouraldine 1983 Jordan 8,84 m
850 8,27 865 866 8,72 8,84
3. 40 Alafari, Eisa 1999 United Arab Emirates 7,16 m
716 716 7,01 6,83 6,67 6,70
4. 40 Elbair, Amir 1989 Tunisia 7,08 m
6,75 6,89 6,78 6,79 7,08 x
5. 40 Albaloushi, Salem 1999 United Arab Emirates 6,06 m
6,06 570 581 560 564 5,99
shot put men Final by point 4.02.2010
1. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah 1981 Kuwait 11,07 m 690 P.
10,81 10,10 10,70 11,07 9,42 10,65
2. 37 Hayayei, Abdullah 1980 United Arab Emirates 8,52 m 566 P.
791 852 8,23 8,27 8,04 7,69
3. 11 Ibrahem, Jasem 1981 Kuwait 7,32 m 529 P.
6,30 6,45 6,85 x 7,32 6,89
4, 37 Almallahi, Obaid 1983 United Arab Emirates 7,64 m 507 P.

7371 742 764 727 712 7,09
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Al Ain 4™ International Athletics Meeting 2010
03 — 04 February 2010

RESULT LIST

shot put wheelchair men F33/F34 Final 3.02.2010

1. 34 Krid, Mohamed Ali 1991 Tunisia 9,98 m 925 P.
913 947 949 919 9,98 9,36

2. 34 Bindabbas, Mohammad 1981 United Arab Emirates 9,68 m 897 P.
896 968 899 913 9,42 943

3. 34 Rzig, Faouzi 1982 Tunisia 8,57 m 794 P.
839 8,13 7,84 8,18 8,57 8,05

4. 34 Alrashidi, Adel 1973 Kuwait 8,45 m 783 P.
8,37 8,28 845 8,20 8,39 8,27

5. 33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz 1999 United Arab Emirates 8,08 m 776 P.
8,08 «x X X X X

6. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 7,95m 763 P.
7,73 762 795 769 x 7,06

7. 33 Malaleih, Hassan 1980 United Arab Emirates 7,23 m 694 P.
720 7,23 x 6,54 x 6,18

8. 33 Ali, Juma Salem 1978 United Arab Emirates 5,24 m 503 P.
490 521 522 480 524 521

9. 34 Hamadna, Mohammed 1984 Jordan 497 m 460 P.
4,35 4,81 497

10. 34 Alyazidi, Omar 1985 Qatar 477 m 442 P.
448 452 477

11. 34 Almusaabi, Salem 1984 United Arab Emirates 4,06 m 376 P.
4,06 4,05 3,79
34 Sayed Abbas, Wahdani 1979 United Arab Emirates DNS
shot put wheelchair men F54-F56 Final 4.02.2010

1. 54 Ahmad, Abdulrahman 1983 Qatar 5,88 m 605P.
483 482 477 520 496 5,88

2. 54 Almuhairi, Theban 1970 United Arab Emirates 5,76 m 593 P.
520 501 516 x 576 5,73

3. 56 Abdulla, Hamzah 1993 Jordan 6,70 m 577 P.
6,12 6,28 6,18 6,70 6,45 6,43

4. 56 Zeyoudi, Rashed 1982 United Arab Emirates 6,53 m 562 P.
6,52 6,53 6,35 6,50 x X
54 Almazam, Hussain 1999 United Arab Emirates DNS
55 Elhoussini, Mohammed 1986 United Arab Emirates DNS
56 Alshehi, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates DNS
56 Tenaiji, Jumah 1979 United Arab Emirates DNS
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RESULT LIST

shot put wheelchair men F57/F58 Final 4.02.2010

1. 57 Alshebli, Jameel 1979 Jordan 13,49 m 1005 P.
12,17 13,49 13,38 13,03 x X

2. 58 Alabbadi, Amer 1976 Jordan 12,77 m 853 P.
11,51 11,99 12,59 11,93 12,43 12,77

3. 57 Almass, Ali 1970 Qatar 10,27 m 765 P.
9,83 10,23 10,27 9,63 10,11 x

4. 58 Aladsani, Salah 1967 Qatar 11,33 m 757 P.
10,69 11,33 11,10 11,23 11,08 11,33

5. 57 Aldhaye, Majed 1989 Kuwait 10,00 m 745 P.
9,74 989 10,00 x 9,32 «x

6. 57 Mohammad, Hussain Ibrahim 1979 United Arab Emirates 9,49 m 707 P.
9,02 949 868 883 911 9,20

7. 57 Bin Diran, Fahad 1976 Saudi Arabia 8,02 m 597 P.
7,79 802 7,74 6,99 x 7,45

8. 57 Almehri, Said 1976 United Arab Emirates 7,90 m 588 P.
757 781 790 749 7,59 x

9. 57 Raed Mustapha, Samer 1992 Jordan 7,81 m 582 P.
781 7,28 7,34

10. 57 Rahiminia, Gholam 1972 United Arab Emirates 6,93 m 516 P.
6,47 6,56 6,93

11. 57 Aljahwari, Issa 1999 United Arab Emirates 6,80 m 506 P.
6,20 x 6,80
58 Alsahoti, Nasser 1972 Qatar DNS
discus wheelchair men F53-F56 Final 3.02.2010

1. 54 Almuhairi, Theban 1970 United Arab Emirates 23,93 m 869 P.
23,56 23,93 23,84 23,60 23,29 23,00

2. 56 Tenaiji, Jumah 1979 United Arab Emirates 31,39 m 814 P.
29,71 31,39 26,73 x X 28,71

3. 53 Younes, Omair 1996 United Arab Emirates 13,82 m 544 P.
12,82 x 12,94 x 13,82 13,80

4. 56 Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 United Arab Emirates 18,25 m 473 P.
X 14,35 17,01 17,79 18,25 17,73
56 Alshehi, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates DNS
54 Almazam, Hussain 1999 United Arab Emirates DNS
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discus wheelchair men F57/F58 Final 4.02.2010

1. 58 Alsahoti, Nasser 1972 Qatar 45,13 m 845 P.
38,48 44,56 43,66 45,13 43,98 44,96

2. 57 Almass, Ali 1970 Qatar 36,30 m 778 P.
32,03 36,30 35,07 28,98 3556 35,45

3. 58 Aladsani, Salah 1967 Qatar 36,19 m 677 P.
33,12 36,19 35,99 x X X

4. 57 Rahiminia, Gholam 1972 United Arab Emirates 28,66 m 614 P.
X 28,21 26,07 26,82 28,66 28,39

5. 57 Mohammad, Hussain Ibrahim 1979 United Arab Emirates 26,68 m 571 P.
19,34 17,85 26,68 x X 23,07

6. 57 Almehri, Said 1976 United Arab Emirates 26,03 m 557 P.
X 23,09 18,89 23,88 26,03 22,57

7. 57 Aldhaye, Majed 1989 Kuwait 25,76 m 552 P.
25,76 22,68 24,87 x 24,54 23,63

8. 57 Bin Diran, Fahad 1976 Saudi Arabia 17,71 m 379 P.
17,71 16,75 x X X X
57 Aljahwari, Issa 1999 United Arab Emirates DNS
100 m wheelchair women T54 Final +0,8 3.02.2010

1. 54 Schar, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 17,29 sec

2. 54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 18,20 sec

3. 54 Dawes, Christie 1980 Australia 18,70 sec

4. 54 Woods, Shelly 1986 Great Britain 18,83 sec

5. 54 Siffi, Masouda 1982 Tunisia 19,83 sec

6. 54 Almutairi, Manal 1985 Kuwait 23,34 sec
200 m wheelchair women T54 Final -6,6 4.02.2010

1. 54 Schar, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 36,72 sec

2. 54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 37,01 sec

3. 54 Dawes, Christie 1980 Australia 38,54 sec

4, 54 Woods, Shelly 1986 Great Britain 40,21 sec

5. 54 Siffi, Masouda 1982 Tunisia 41,29 sec
400 m wheelchair women T54 Final 4.02.2010

1. 54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 1:04,38 min

2. 54 Schar, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 1:05,97 min

3. 54 Siffi, Masouda 1982 Tunisia 1:14,18 min
54 Dawes, Christie 1980 Australia SO
54 Woods, Shelly 1986 Great Britain DNS
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800 m wheelchair women T54 Final 4.02.2010
54 Woods, Shelly 1986 Great Britain 2:14,48 min
54 Schar, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 2:14,75 min
54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 2:15,08 min
54 Dawes, Christie 1980 Australia 2:15,36 min
54 Siffi, Masouda 1982 Tunisia 2:23,56 min
1500 m wheelchair womenT54 Final 3.02.2010
54 Woods, Shelly 1986 Great Britain 3:53,62 min
54 Roy, Diane 1971 Canada 3:53,69 min
54 Dawes, Christie 1980 Australia 3:53,82 min
54 Schéar, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 3:54,84 min
shot put wheelchair women Final by point 4.02.2010
34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra 1986 Tunisia 7,07 m 937 P.
6,41 6,70 6,96 7,07 7,07 6,51
34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates 6,08 m 806 P.
573 508 566 558 6,08 5,96
57 Alrashidi, Siham 1999 United Arab Emirates 6,27 m 624 P.
6,16 6,27 576 589 596 6,08
34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1999 United Arab Emirates 4,12 m 546 P.
3,76 X 3,76 3,67 411 412
34 Ben Gayed, Salha 1985 Tunisia 4,07 m 539 P.
3,79 x 3,83 3,89 390 4,07
58 Kaabi, Fatma 1981 United Arab Emirates 4,80 m 493 P.
436 4,33 473 462 480 4,70
New Africa Record by Yousra Ben Jemaa (TUN)
New Asia Record by Thuraya Alzaabi (UAE)
discus wheelchair women Final by point 3.02.2010
34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra 1986 Tunisia 22,29m 1165 P.
20,69 21,55 2210 22,15 22,29 21,36
57 Alrashidi, Siham 1999 United Arab Emirates 22,69 m 860 P.
2264 21,02 2265 21,72 22,40 22,69
33 Bani Khaled, Aisha 1975 United Arab Emirates 12,16 m 805 P.
10,90 11,48 11,72 12,07 12,16 12,11
34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1999 United Arab Emirates 13,26 m 693 P.
12,91 12,72 x 12,87 13,04 13,26
34 Ben Gayed, Salha 1985 Tunisia 12,61 m 659 P.
10,33 x 10,60 9,85 12,61 x
57 Almutairi, Manal 1985 Kuwait 17,08 m 647 P.
17,03 17,08 x X X X
58 Kaabi, Fatma 1981 United Arab Emirates 13,55 m 430 P.
10,85 13,55 11,84 x 12,88 10,73

# 23

New World Record by Yousra Ben Jemaa (TUN)
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RESULT LIST

javelin wheelchair women Final by point 4.02.2010

1. 34 Ben Jemaa, Yousra 1986 Tunisia 15,89 m 1119 P.
X 13,82 x X X 15,89

2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates 14,08 m 991 P.
X 13,45 13,62 12,90 13,94 14,08

3. 34 Ben Gayed, Salha 1985 Tunisia 12,34 m 869 P.
X 11,41 12,34 x 11,67 11,58

4. 57 Almutairi, Manal 1985 Kuwait 15,39 m 772 P.
X X X 14,52 15,39 x

5. 57 Alrashidi, Siham 1999 United Arab Emirates 14,10 m 707 P.
13,94 x 13,34 x 13,16 14,10

6. 33 Bani Khaled, Aisha 1975 United Arab Emirates 9,17 m 676 P.
8,76 X 866 9,17 x 8,51

7. 58 Kaabi, Fatma 1981 United Arab Emirates 11,18 m 379 P.

9,74 x 893 848 11,18 10,31
New Asian Record by Thuraya Alzaabi (UAE)
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